Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Milk Specialties Company		04/05/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Buckeye Feed Mills, Inc.	
Street Address:	330 East Schultz Avenue	
City:	Dalton	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	44618	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78346288	EQUINE CORRECT
Serial Number:	78351066	WE FEED THE CHAMPIONS
Serial Number:	76121794	LEADERS IN FEEDING CANINE ATHLETES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (330)722-6446

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 330-721-0000

Email: iplaw@walkerandjocke.com

Correspondent Name: Patricia S. Kramer
Address Line 1: 231 South Broadway
Address Line 2: Walker & Jocke L.P.A.
Address Line 4: Medina, OHIO 44256

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patricia S. Kramer	
Signature:	/PSK/	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003060 FRAME: 0127

78346288

0 06\$ HJ

Date:	04/05/2005	
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment milk specialties to buckeye#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003060 FRAME: 0128

Trademark Assignment

This Trademark Assignment is made and entered by and between Milk Specialties Company ("Assignor") and Buckeye Feed Mills, Inc. ("Assignce").

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the marks set forth below together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the marks are used, and all applications for registration and registrations therefore in the United States, its territories and possessions, as well as throughout the world, as well as any registrations that are or which may be secured for such marks, and requests that the United States Trademark Office record Assignee as the owner thereof.

	<u>Marks</u>		
<u>Mark</u>	Reg. No.	App. No.	Reg. Date
EQUINE CORRECT		78/346288	·
WE FEED THE CHAMPIONS	W.F.	78/351066	·
LEADERS IN FEEDING CANINE ATHLETES	2,636,632	76/121794	October 15, 2002
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has executed this document this 5th day of agric, 2005. MILK SPECIALTIES COMPANY			
	MILL	SPECIALIT	ES CUMPANY
	By: /	Sent Un	Exec. V.R (Title)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)		(тапо)	(1140)
COUNTY OF) ss			

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this <u>Ju</u> day of <u>April</u> 2005.

Notary Public: <u>Chuye Ana Luts</u>

My Commission Expires: 1/15/2-008

'OFFICIAL SEAL" Cheryl Ann Lutz My Commission Exp. 11/15/2008

TRADEMARK PAGE. 03 **

REEL: 003060 FRAME: 0129